IBSY

Herren

Arnold Mark
Drewes Daniel
Eigenbrod Marco
Heipel Ingmar
Hense Danny
Maul Moritz
Nickel Dustin
Pekrul Igor
Pester Magnus
Pester Philipp
Schafer Dennis
Schmitt Michael
Wess Christoph
DMV B Kader
Blimer Severin
van Vught Jan
Hagemeyer David
HBSV Sportwart

Mark Arnold

SG Arheilgen
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970
SG Arheilgen
SG Arheilgen
SG Arheilgen
SG Arheilgen
MGC Wetzlar
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970
SG Arheilgen
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
SG Arheilgen
MGC putter Kiinzell 1970

SG Arheilgen
SG Arheilgen
BGSV Bad Homburg

HBSV Landeskader 2024 - Aligemeine Klasse

35780
35132
33707
37194
29252
66039
38005
35571
32976
32975
66150
36110
50388

66049
36532
66990
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